Leased Premises

Lessor

Lessee Betar Prestige Cars Pty Ltd

Brief Description
- Leased Premises

- GLA (sqm) 1,720.0

Registered Owner

RENTAL ASSESSMENT This assessment is exclusive of GST.

Date of Inspection 30 July 2025

Date of Rent Review 30 July 2025

$861,099 semi gross pa (Eight Hundred and Sixty One Thousand, Ninety Nine Dollars)

Principal Valuer Thomas Webster | AAPI
Registered Valuer No. 34299 | Certified Practising Valuer

Associate Director | Valuation & Advisory Services

Property Inspection - Yes

Counter-Signatory * Mark Skeed
Senior Director | Valuation & Advisory Services